IFP IP3150/IP3300/IP3500/IP3650

-m-—-rm TATRERRT AR >
SHAFT END COVER ERVATMONA
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
Front  Flange | Shaft OUTBOARD OPTIONAL
CODE *93/%94 TP3150 [1P3300 | Rotation SHAFT BEARING | 1/4 DRAIN
193 194 W WITHOUT NONE(PUMP)
IP3150/ IP3300 293 294 CCW WITHOUT NONE(PUMP)
SAE A 2-BOLT 393 394 DOUBLE__ |WITHOUT NONE(PUMP)
<[44 W WITH NONE(PUMP)
O ° [594 CCW WITH NONE(PUMP)
& [e94 DOUBLE__|WITH NONE(PUMP)
& 394 DOUBLE _|WITH 1/4 NPT(MOTOR)
993 994 DOUBLE _ |WITHOUT 1/4 NPT(MOTOR)

[1P 3150 SHAFT END COVER PART NUMBER | 326-5129-201 |
[P 3300 SHAFT END COVER PART NUMBER | 324-5123-204 |

I
6.9 Front Flange Shaft OUTBOARD OPTIONAL
P3150 |1P33(5)00| Rotation | SHAFT BEARING | 1/4 DRAIN
% %
CODE *96/%97 19 197 W WITHOUT NONE(PUMDP)
IP3150 / IP3300 /IP3500 296 297 CCW WITHOUT NONE(PUMP)
396 397 DOUBLE__| WITHOUT NONE(PUMP)
SAE B 2-BOLT 7 W WITH NONE(PUMP)
N ET CCW WITH NONE(PUMP)
& [697 DOUBLE _| WITH NONE(PUMP)
& 897 DOUBLE | WITH 1/ 4 NPT(MOTOR)
996 997 DOUBLE | WITHOUT 1/4 NPT(MOTOR)
oL IP 3150 SHAFT END COVER PART NUMBER | 326-5129-203
OLES ¢ .56 IP 3300 SHAFT END COVER PART NUMBER | 324-5123-201
P4 IP 3500 SHAFT END COVER PART NUMBER | 323-5123-201
- 469 —=
CODE *42 | Fomge | Rottion | SHAFT BRARING | 14 DRAIN
ange otation
I1P3300/TP3500 T 142 [ WITHOUT NONE(PUMP)
SAE B 4-BOLT 1.77 242 CCW WITHOUT NONE(PUMP)
354 | - 342 DOUBLE WITHOUT NONE(PUMP)
f 442 CW WITH NONE(PUMP)
f }g’/ 542 CCW WITH NONE(PUMP)
> { 642 DOUBLE WITH NONE(PUMP)
\ 842 DOUBLE WITH 1/ 4 NPT(MOTOR)
] 942 DOUBLE WITHOUT 1/4 NPT(MOTOR)
4 HOLES @ .56
@4 [1P 3300 SHAFT END COVER PART NUMBER | 324-5133-201 |
[1P 3500 SHAFT END COVER PART NUMBER | 323-5133-201 |
CODE *78 575
Front | Shaft OUTBOARD OPTIONAL
IP3300/IP3500/1P3650 Flange | Rotation SHAFT BEARING| 1/4 DRAIN
SAE C 4-BOLT 178 W WITHOUT NONE(PUMP)
278 CCW WITHOUT NONE(PUMP)
378 DOUBLE __|WITHOUT NONE(PUMP)
478 CW WITH NONE(PUMP)
578 CCW WITH NONE(PUMP)
678 DOUBLE _|WITH NONE(PUMP)
878 DOUBLE _ |WITH 1/ 4 NPT(MOTOR)
978 DOUBLE _ |WITHOUT 1/4 NPT(MOTOR)
IP 3300 SHAFT END COVER PART NUMBER | 324 5133 202N]
IP 3500 SHAFT END COVER PART NUMBER | 323 5133 202N
TP 3650 SHAFT END COVER PART NUMBER | 322 5133 202N
CODE *98
IP3500/1P3650 Front | Shaft OUTBOARD OPTIONAL
SAE C 2-BOLT Flange | Rotation SHAFT BEARING | 1/4 DRAIN
198 W WITHOUT NONE(PUMP)
298 CCW WITHOUT NONE(PUMP)
398 DOUBLE _ | WITHOUT NONE(PUMP)
498 CcwW WITH NONE(PUMP)
598 CCW WITH NONE(PUMP)
698 DOUBLE | WITH NONE(PUMP)
898 DOUBLE | WITH 1/ 4 NPT(MOTOR
998 DOUBLE
2 HOLES & .69 WITHOUT |/ 4 NPT(MOTOR)

[TP 3500 SHAFT END COVER PART NUMBER | 323 5123 202N|
| TP 3650 SHAFT END COVER PART NUMBER | 3225123 202N|




